
附件10

 市（州）/县（区、市）(盖章)

湖北省中医医术确有专长人员医师资格考核人员信息汇总表

：                    联系人：                    联系电话：                       

序

号
市州

县（区

）
姓名 性别

身份证

号

联系电

话

中医药

技术方

法

治疗的

疾病名

称

指导老

师姓名

（师承

学习人

员填写

）

指导老

师工作

单位

推荐医

师1姓

名

推荐医

师1主

要执业

机构

推荐医

师2姓

名

推荐医

师2主

要执业

机构

1 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

丁玲 女
420112

19****

**2123

139***

*6151

外治技

术

腰椎间

盘突出

症

刘鹤顺

刘鹤顺

中医诊

所

左正钧

武汉东

西湖明

珠堂中

医科诊

所

2 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

代青春 女
420112

19****

**1825

158***

*5567

外治技

术
腰痛 陈琴

湖北省

中西医

结合医

院

王芹
湖北省

中医院

3 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

杨光耀 男
420106

19****

**1615

153***

*9448

外治技

术
面风痛 鲁遂荣

武汉九

州上医

中医汉

阳门诊

部

方学韫
武汉和

田医院

4 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

杨雯 女
420902

19****

**8541

180***

*8621

内服方

药
胃痛 杨胜兰

华中科

技大学

同济医

李天望
湖北省

中医院

杨澜 83891995东西湖区卫健局



学院附

属协和

医院

5 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

陈梅 女
429001

19****

**2124

132***

*8082

外治技

术
腰痛 万碧江

湖北中

医药大

学黄家

湖医院

张晓明

武汉精

武草堂

中医门

诊部

6 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

张英俊 男
422432

19****

**0052

153***

*8654

外治技

术
腰痛 赵艳荣

武汉保

元堂中

医综合

诊所

吴双凤

武汉江

夏瑞宁

中医（

综合）

诊所

7 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

王玉花 女
420112

19****

**1823

173***

*3931

外治技

术
漏肩风 赵艳荣

武汉保

元堂中

医综合

诊所

吴双凤

武汉江

夏瑞宁

中医（

综合）

诊所

8 武汉市

武汉市

东西湖

区

黄祥兵 男
420323

19****

**317X

187***

*3552

内服方

药
胃痛 陈凡

武汉市

东西湖

区人民

医院

张浩

武汉市

东西湖

区人民

医院


